
Satin Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Polished Brass

Matt Black

FH0041 RECTANGULAR FLUSH PULL

FH0041 RECTANGULAR FLUSH PULL BLACK

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Length: 180mm
Width: 60mm
Depth: 17mm

•	 Concealed fixings
•	 Screws supplied

FH0041 SSS

FH0041 PSS

FH0041 PB

FH0041 B

FINISH ITEM NO.
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